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SPORTIN - TORIND
CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 3
ARAMENGO (Km 5,600)
ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P. 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE NAZ  VETTURA GC SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. D.GRP. D.CLA.
1 1 1 3 CHENTRE Elwis ITA FLOREAN Fulvio ITA  Fiat Punto S2000 S20 Gruppo Happy Racer 3'30.4
2 2 2 1 CANTAMESSA Luca ITA  BOLLITO Lisa ITA  Peugeot 207 S2000 S20 334.7 43 43 43
3 3 1 7 VEDELAGO Gianfranco ITA  ARALDO Dario ITA  Mitsubishi Lancer Evo R4 Meteco Corse 3'41.0 10.6 10.6
4 4 3 2 SALA Andrea ITA  SALA Marco ITA  Peugeot 207 S2000 S20 Meteco Corse 3'41.7 11.3 11.3 11.3
5 5 2 8 PERUCCIO Simone ITA  CERUTTI Sergio ITA  Mitsubishi Lancer Evo R4 Mottarone Rally Club A. 3434 13.0 13.0 24
6 6 4 4 MARENCO Claudio ITA  PIERI Luca ITA  Peugeot 207 S2000 S20 Happy Racer 3'44.1 13.7 13.7 13.7
7 1 1 12 BERGO Omar ITA  BRUSATI Alberto ITA  Reanault New Clio R3C Biella Motor Team Squad 3445 14.1
8 2 2 19 TASSONE Michele ITA  ROSSO Marco ITA  Renault New Clio R3C Meteco Corse 345.1 14.7 0.6 0.6
9 3 3 15 ANDOLFI Fabio ITA CASAZZA Renzo ITA  Renault New Clio R3C Eurospeed 3'46.5 16.1 2.0 2.0
10 4 4 16 BIANCHI Fabrizio ITA  SPINETTA Elisa ITA  Renault New Clio R3C Meteco Corse 3'48.1 17.7 3.6 3.6
11 1 1 45 MELIFIORI Gianmaria ITA  GHIETTI Enrico ITA  Citroen Saxo A6 Eurospeed 3'52.8 22.4
12 7 5 5 GAGLIASSO Patrick ITA  BELTRAMO Dario ITA  Peugeot 207 S2000 S20 New Driver's Team 3'56.1 25.7 25.7 25.7
13 5 1 33 PELOSO Corrado ITA  CARRUCCIU Paolo ITA  Peugeot 208 R2B Cars For Fun 3'56.7 26.3 12.2
14 1 1 29 MAZZARA' Cosimo ITA  LONGO Cosimo ITA  Fiat Uno Turbo FA7  New Driver's Team 3'56.8 26.4
15 6 2 34 TAVELLI Gianluca ITA  BELTRAME Luca ITA  Citroen C2 R2B Due Gi Sport 3'57.9 275 13.4 12
16 1 1 98 BONISCONTRO Cristian ITA  GIOVO Cristiano ITA  Peugeot 106 Rallye FN2  Eurospeed 3'58.8 28.4
17 2 2 97 IRALDI Paolo ITA  AMERIO Marco ITA  Peugeot 106 S16 FN2  Provincia Granda Rally 3'59.1 28.7 0.3 0.3
18 7 5 18 MILANO Cristian ITA  COTTELLERO Nicolo' ITA  Renault New Clio R3C Due Gi Sport 3'59.6 29.2 15.1 15.1
19 8 6 11 MINELLA Mario ITA  TIRONE Elio ITA  Renault New Clio R3C Meteco Corse 4'00.5 30.1 16.0 16.0
20 8 6 6 LUISON Marco ITA  CORSO Chiara ITA  Peugeot 207 S2000 S20 Due Gi Sport 4'00.9 30.5 30.5 30.5
21 2 2 28 D'AMBRA Francesco ITA  GRIMALDI Fabio ITA  Renault Clio Williams FA7  Meteco Corse 4'01.5 311 4.7 4.7
22 2 1 10 LOPES Riccardo ITA  BRUZZESE Stefano ITA  Fiat Punto S1600 S16  Eurospeed 4'02.6 32.2 9.8
23 9 7 20 PULVIRENTI Andrea ITA  DIAMANTI Igino ITA  Renault New Clio R3C Dagda Sport 4'03.7 333 19.2 19.2
24 9 1 39 JEANTET Luca ITA  SCARAMUZZA Marco ITA  Renault Clio RS N3 Biella Motor Team Squad 4'04.9 345 345
25 10 3 36 SANGERMANI Stefano ITA  LOVATI Paolo ITA  Citroen C2 R2B Road Runner Team 4'05.7 35.3 21.2 9.0
26 3 3 32 DE CICCO Pierangelo ITA  MARCHISOTTI Andrea ITA  Renault Clio Williams FA7  Scuderia Monferrato 4'06.3 35.9 9.5 9.5
27 3 1 23 MOTTON Andrea ITA  TAPPA Erika ITA  Renault Clio RS A7 VM Motor Team 4'07.0 36.6 14.2
28 4 4 30 PAPARI Yvan ITA  MAROCCO Daniela ITA  Renault Clio Williams FA7 4'07.3 36.9 105 105
29 10 2 40 ZUCCA Mauro ITA MARLETTA Concetto ITA  Renault Clio RS N3 Due Gi Sport 4'07.9 375 375 3.0
30 4 2 25 COCINO Ivo ITA  OLDANO Ivan ITA  Peugeot 206 RC A7 4'10.1 39.7 17.3 31
31 5 3 26 TASSO Alessandro ITA  BASILE Alessio ITA  Renault Clio RS A7 4'10.5 40.1 17.7 35
32 11 1 80 LOMONACO Andrea ITA  MAGGIORE Roberto ITA  Citroen Saxo N2 Due Gi Sport 4'10.9 40.5 40.5
33 12 3 38 BELTRAMO Mauro ITA MONCALVO Marco ITA  Renault Clio RS N3 Bagnolo Corse 4125 42.1 42.1 7.6
3 1 55 FERRANDO Giovanni ITA  MALZANI Fabio ITA  Renault Clio Williams FN3  Racing for Genova 4'125 42.1 13.7
5 1 73 TEPPA Pietro Giuseppe ITA  TOGLIATTI Gianluca ITA  Peugeot 106 Rallye FA6 ZEROSETTE ASD 4125 42.1 15.7
36 13 4 43 FRANCO Marco ITA  GALLESE Camilla ITA  Renault Clio RS N3 Provincia Granda Rally 4'12.9 42.5 42.5 8.0
37 14 5 44 GRASSI Francesco ITA  VACCHI Franca ITA  Renault Clio RS N3 Emmetre Racing 4'13.2 42.8 42.8 8.3
38 4 2 52 VIOTTI Mario ITA  BASSIGNANA Luca ITA  Renault Clio Williams FN3  Eurospeed 4'14.8 44.4 16.0 23
39 6 1 90 RISSONE Mauro ITA PENNA Davide Nicola ITA  Peugeot 106 Rallye FA5  Scuderia Monferrato 4'15.7 45.3 18.9
40 7 5 22 ORLANDO Marco ITA  RAVANO Arianna ITA  Renault Clio FA7  Nord Ovest Racing 4'16.7 46.3 19.9 19.9
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ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

41 15 2
42 8 2
16 3

44 17 6
45 18 7
1 1

a7 11 4
48 5 3
49 6 3
50 12 1
51 19 4
52 7 1
53 8 4
54 9 2
55 9 2
56 6 1
57 10 4
58 11 5
59 10 3
60 12 6
61 11 4
62 13 8
63 7 2
64 8 1
65 12 5
66 13 5
67 13 3
68 9 2
69 14 6
70 15 3
71 10 2
72 11 3
73 20 5
74 16 7
75 17 4
76 14 6
7 21 6
78 12 3
79 18 5
80 19 7
81 1 1
82 20 8
83 21 6
84 22 7
85 22 7
86 23 8
87 23 8
88 15 1

81
75
82
41
37
106
35
53
100
105
83
115
56
88
118
71
104
101
87
99
94
21
49
108
89
42
76
111
54
119
70
59
84
95
116
92
78
48
117
51
107
57
122
79
121
123
85
113

U
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1°CONDUTTORE

FREDDUCCI Luca

DI MONTE Fabrizio
PATETTA Sergio
BADENGO Enrico
PINZANO Giovanni
ALESSANDRINI Danilo
SIMONI Marco
CHAPELLU Yves
LAPERTOSA Mattia
RAO Gianluca
CASTELLI VILLA Lorenz
ROSSET Patrick
MEDICI Daniele
CROVELLA Roberto
GARBERO Mirko
TESIO Federico
PORELLO Alberto

DI CARLO Giovanni
CAPETO Giovanni
REYNAUD Michele
GALLIANO Laura
CORNAGLIA Pier Mario
VANZETTO Massimo
COLLO Ezio
QUATTROCCHIO Alex
CAREGLIO Michele
ROSATO Roberto
DAMIANO Christian
PASSALACQUA Andrea
LISA Carlo

PASQUALI Marco
PENNAZIO Stefano
LANFRANCO Loris
RAMANZIN Giuliano
SUCATO Alessio
GIORDANINO Marco
MOLLO Roberto

UGO Fabrizio

GIAI'VIA Franco
COLLO Cinzia
ARMANDO Luca
MASSANO Stefano
BARBERO Matteo
BUSCA Claudio
MAROCCO Paolo
SOLLIER Marco
LEGGIARDI Michelangelo
TERRANDO Paolo

NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE

ITA  BERUTTI Nicola

ITA  BARIANI Luigi

ITA  CURCIO Marco

ITA  BADENGO Andrea

ITA  ZANETTI Matteo

ITA  CAMERLO Mattia

ITA  SCARDONI Stefano

ITA  NAVILLOD Marika

ITA  CANONICI Mario

ITA  COPPA Mauro

ITA DEMARTINI Stefano

ITA DESANDRE' Alex

ITA°  CARBOGNANI Fabrizio

ITA DEGIORGIS Claudio

ITA  PISTONE Claudio

ITA  TORTONE Eraldo

ITA  PORELLO Elisa

ITA  FABBIAN Andrea

ITA' DAGHERO Omar

ITA  BOVERO Silvia

ITA SERVETTI Elisa

ITA  CANALI Andrea

ITA  SERTORI Jastine

ITA BODDA Maurizio

ITA  SACCO Diego

ITA  SANTI Luca

ITA  ROSATO Flavio

ITA  BOTTEGA Simone

ITA  FRICERO Chiara

ITA  MAGNETTI Flavio

ITA  CABERLON Nicolas

ITA  CAMUSSO Elena

ITA  DE MARCHI Fabrizio

ITA  BASSO Fabio

ITA  SUCATO Giuseppe

ITA MERONI Renato

ITA  BOI Sonia Rina

ITA  PICCARDO Paolo

ITA  SACCHETTO Stefano

ITA  VIGNA Manuela

ITA  MEITRE Luca

ITA CASELLATO Giulia

ITA  BAY Alessandro

ITA  SCAVINO Luca

ITA  TACHIS Eleonora

ITA  DIDERO Walter

ITA  GIOVENALE Elena

ITA  POZZI Alessandro
A.D.C.S.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen Saxo

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS

Mini Cooper S
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 306

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Twingo
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 306

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat Panda

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat Uno 70S
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205

Renault New Clio
Citroen C2

Fiat Seicento Sporting
Peugeot 106 Kit
Renault Clio William
Peugeot 205 GTI

Fiat Seicento Sporting
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
MG ZR 105

Fiat Panda Kit

Opel Corsa GSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki Swift

Opel Corsa GSI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Fiat Uno Turbo
Peugeot 106 GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 XSI
Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Opel Corsa GSI

Fiat Cinquecento Sport

GC

N2
FA6
N2
N3
N3
RSTB
R2B
FN3
FN2
R1B
N2
FN1
FN3
FA5
FN1
A5
FN2
FN2
FAS5
FN2
FAS5
R3C
A6
A0
FAS5
FN3
FAG
A0
FN3
FN1
A5
A5
N2
FN2
FN1
FA5
N2
A6
FN1
FN3
RS3
FN3
FN1
N2
FN1
FN1
N2
FAO

SCUDERIA

Racing for Genova
Valsusa Motor Team
Eurospeed

PUBLIMOTOR

Biella Motor Team Squad
GO FAST Rally Team A.S.
Biella Motor Team Squad

Giesseci Corse
World Motors

VM Motor Team
Cars For Fun
Publirace

R.B. Motor Sport
Scuderia Monferrato

Eurospeed

Jovisport

Meteco Corse

Valsusa Motor Team
Bagnolo Corse

Gruppo Happy Racer
Autosport Valle D'Aosta
Meteco Corse

Giesseci Corse

Meteco Corse

Valsusa Motor Team
New Crazy Driver

Nord Ovest Racing

Due Gi Sport

Biella Motor Team Squad
Bagnolo Corse

Nord Ovest Racing
Due Gi Sport

Meteco Corse

Nord Ovest Racing
Meteco Corse
Pentathlon Auto Sport

Eurospeed

Valsusa Motor Team
Due Gi Sport

Assocrazione Dilettantistica Cronometristi Sportivi
Torino

www. crronotorino. rt

TEMPO

4'17.3
4'18.6
4'18.6
4'19.1
4'19.4
4'19.4
4'19.8
4'20.9
4'21.6
4'21.7
4222
4225
4'23.2
4'23.5
4'23.7
4'24.7
4'26.4
4'26.6
427.7
4'27.8
4'27.9
4'30.2
4'31.9
4'32.2
4'32.3
4'32.9
4'33.4
4'33.5
4'36.0
4'36.5
4'38.7
4'39.6
4'39.7
4'39.9
4'40.2
4'40.9
4'41.2
4'42.4
4'42.6
4'46.8
4'48.6
4'51.2
4'52.5
4'52.8
4'53.0
4'53.5
4'57.2
4'59.5

D.ASS. D.GRP. D.CLA.
46.9 46.9 6.4
48.2 21.8 6.1
48.2 48.2 7.7
48.7 48.7 14.2
49.0 49.0 145
49.0
49.4 35.3 231
50.5 221 8.4
51.2 228 22.8
51.3 37.2
51.8 51.8 11.3
521 23.7
52.8 24.4 10.7
53.1 26.7 7.8
53.3 24.9 12
54.3 31.9
56.0 27.6 27.6
56.2 27.8 27.8
57.3 30.9 12.0
57.4 29.0 29.0
57.5 311 12.2
59.8 45.7 45.7

1'01.5 39.1 39.1
1'01.8 39.4
1'01.9 35.5 16.6
1'02.5 341 20.4
1'03.0 36.6 20.9
1'03.1 40.7 1.3
1'05.6 37.2 235
1'06.1 37.7 14.0
1'08.3 45.9 14.0
1'09.2 46.8 14.9
1'09.3 1'09.3 28.8
1'09.5 41.1 411
1'09.8 41.4 17.7
1'10.5 441 25.2
1'10.8 1'10.8 30.3
1'12.0 49.6 49.6
1'12.2 43.8 20.1
1'16.4 48.0 34.3
1'18.2
1'20.8 52.4 38.7
122.1 53.7 30.0
1'22.4 1224 41.9
1'22.6 54.2 30.5
1231 54.7 31.0
1'26.8 1'26.8 46.3
129.1 1'02.7
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ASS

89
90
91
92

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA

GRP

16
13
17
18

CLA NUM S C.P.

112
72
93
91
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1°CONDUTTORE

BOCCARDI Marco
ROTA Massimiliano
CROCE Luca
GARBIN Simone

CAROSSO Giorgio

NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE
ITA BARBERO Roberto
ITA'  CAMOIRANO llaria
ITA  GALLO Erica

ITA MARTINA Simone
ITA  LAIOLO Gianluca
A.D.C.S.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

VETTURA

Fiat Cinquecento Sport
Fiat Panda

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Peugeot 106 Rallye

www, crronotorino. rt

GC

FAO
A5

FA5
FA5

FN2

Torino

SCUDERIA

Nord Piemonte
Nord Ovest Racing
Biella Corse
Jovisport

Eurospeed

Assocrazione Dilettantistica Cronometristi Sportivi

TEMPO

5'00.0
5'09.6
5'14.6
522.8

RIT. (PS3) - ARAMENGO

D.ASS. D.GRP. D.CLA.
129.6 103.2 05
139.2 116.8 44.9
1442 117.8 58.9
1524 126.0 107.1
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